
Betul Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.69  2,569.00  2,670.00  2,280.00  2,569.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Yellow  17.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2025-11-02

Maize - Deshi Red  17.90  1,790.00  1,941.00  1,400.00  1,790.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  44.54  4,454.00  4,500.00  3,450.00  4,454.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local  19.76  1,976.00  1,980.00  1,971.00  1,976.00 2025-11-01

Mustard  57.80  5,780.00  5,780.00  5,500.00  5,780.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  48.99  4,899.00  4,899.00  4,000.00  4,899.00 2025-10-31

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-10-31

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-10-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  49.40  4,940.00  4,940.00  4,700.00  4,940.00 2025-10-23

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  58.50  5,850.00  5,850.00  5,811.00  5,850.00 2025-10-13

Soyabean - Yellow  40.20  4,020.00  4,020.00  3,980.00  4,020.00 2025-10-07

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Organic  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  5,000.00 2025-10-06

Gudmar - Gudmaar  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,600.00  3,800.00 2025-09-19

gulli - Gulli  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2025-09-16

Wheat - Other  26.58  2,658.00  2,658.00  2,658.00  2,658.00 2025-09-16

Wheat - Mohan Mondal  26.64  2,664.00  2,664.00  2,664.00  2,664.00 2025-09-11

Wheat  26.94  2,694.00  2,694.00  2,694.00  2,694.00 2025-08-18

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  55.01  5,501.00  5,501.00  5,401.00  5,501.00 2025-08-07

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery  38.50  3,850.00  3,850.00  3,850.00  3,850.00 2025-07-22

Potato - Red  14.00  1,400.00  1,400.00  1,400.00  1,400.00 2025-07-10

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow)  19.05  1,905.00  1,905.00  1,905.00  1,905.00 2025-07-10

gulli - Gulli-Organic  42.75  4,275.00  4,276.00  4,275.00  4,275.00 2025-07-02
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Behada  8.00  800.00  800.00  700.00  800.00 2025-07-01

Harrah  12.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,150.00  1,200.00 2025-07-01

Gond  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,600.00  4,000.00 2025-06-13

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic  19.50  1,950.00  1,950.00  1,950.00  1,950.00 2025-05-24

Wheat - Wheat Mix  25.65  2,565.00  2,565.00  2,565.00  2,565.00 2025-05-24

Mahua - Mahua Flower  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-05-07

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic  44.15  4,415.00  4,415.00  4,299.00  4,415.00 2025-04-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kaala  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,950.00  5,000.00 2025-04-03

Mustard - Other  51.50  5,150.00  5,150.00  4,900.00  5,150.00 2025-03-28

Tamarind Fruit - Tamarind  35.01  3,501.00  3,501.00  3,500.00  3,501.00 2025-03-26

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  26.69  2,669.00  2,669.00  2,669.00  2,669.00 2025-03-04

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-02-21

Gur(Jaggery) - Organic  29.00  2,900.00  2,900.00  2,900.00  2,900.00 2025-01-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  18.01  1,801.00  1,801.00  1,758.00  1,801.00 2025-01-07

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local  22.84  2,284.00  2,284.00  2,284.00  2,284.00 2024-12-05

Maize - Popcorn  22.84  2,284.00  2,284.00  2,284.00  2,284.00 2024-12-04

Maize - Hybrid Red (Cattle Feed)  20.20  2,020.00  2,020.00  1,925.00  2,020.00 2024-12-03

Maize - Deshi White  22.96  2,296.00  2,296.00  2,296.00  2,296.00 2024-12-03

Maize - Sweet Corn (For Biscuits)  21.03  2,103.00  2,103.00  2,103.00  2,103.00 2024-11-28

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet-Organic  22.32  2,232.00  2,232.00  2,232.00  2,232.00 2024-11-25

Mustard - Yellow (Black)  57.01  5,701.00  5,701.00  5,400.00  5,701.00 2024-10-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  49.00  4,900.00  4,900.00  4,900.00  4,900.00 2024-07-31

Wheat - Lokwan  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2024-07-19

Wheat - Local  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2024-04-27

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  65.00  6,500.00  7,801.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2024-02-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  45.00  4,500.00  4,741.00  4,076.00  4,500.00 2023-05-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  42.51  4,251.00  4,251.00  4,251.00  4,251.00 2023-05-31

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/behada-behada/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/harrah-harrah/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/gond-gond/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-maizecorn-organic/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat-mix/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mahua-mahua-flower/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-soybean-organic/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-chana-kaala/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mustard-other/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tamarind-fruit-tamarind/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat-organic/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-dal-moong-dal-green-gram/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/gur-jaggery-organic/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-dhan-common-paddy/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bajra-pearl-milletcumbu-local/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-popcorn/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-hybrid-red-cattle-feed/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-deshi-white/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-sweet-corn-for-biscuits/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bajra-pearl-milletcumbu-millet-organic/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mustard-yellow-black/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole-masur-dal/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-lokwan/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-local/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole-other/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-desi-whole/betul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole-masoor-gola/betul


Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  97.00  9,700.00  10,001.00  9,300.00  9,700.00 2023-05-31

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Local  71.00  7,100.00  7,251.00  6,800.00  7,100.00 2023-05-31

Soyabean - Other  52.50  5,250.00  5,391.00  5,000.00  5,300.00 2022-12-09

Maize - Other  20.55  2,055.00  2,101.00  1,850.00  2,055.00 2022-12-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  55.00  5,500.00  6,226.00  5,250.00  5,500.00 2022-12-01

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  59.00  5,900.00  6,401.00  5,900.00  5,900.00 2022-11-02

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2022-11-02

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold  16.48  1,648.00  1,648.00  1,648.00  1,648.00 2022-10-29

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  45.99  4,599.00  4,599.00  4,599.00  4,599.00 2022-08-17
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